
Fasken Alberta Law School Alumni List (May 2025)

University of Alberta (17) 

Jessica Cameron 2012 
Andrew Dixon 2013 
Jason Giborski 2008 
Alex Kotkas 1993 
Paul Logan 2003 
Bruce MacPhail 1983 
Aydin McClelland  2024 
Stacey McCreath 2002 
Desmond Mitic 2019 
Olivia Pietras  2023 
Katherine Rubin  2012 
Scott Sangster 1986
Brendan Sawatsky 2013 
Larissa Svekla 2009 
Brooke VanderKooi 2023 
Shanlee von Vegesack 2013 
Karen Wyke 2000 

University of British Columbia (3) 

Victoria Baylis  2021 
Aman Marwaha 2019 
Matthew Wilkins 2017 

University of Calgary (30) 

2016
2018
2018 
1997
2014 
2022 
2021 
2007 
2011 
2015 
2008 
2021 
2015 
2020
2024 
2021 

Carrie Baker
Holly Barker
Tiffany Bennett 
Lori Bokenfohr 
Andrew Burt 
Maddison Canuel  
Skylar Caldwell 
Melissa Cook  
Perry Feldman 
Bruce Graham 
Robyn Gurofsky 
Shyla Halseth 
Claire Himsl 
Claudia Honetschlaeger 
Martika Ince 
David Kim 
Avinash Kowshik 2023 



Thomas Kusch 2022 
Gabriel Lam 2019 
Carter Lindsay  2023 
Aaron Marchadour  2020 
McKenzie Martyn  2024 
Erin McKlusky  2022 
Gabrielle Motuz 2012 
Gulu Punia 2001 
Annah Setter 2024
Vhari Storwick 2010 
Joel Tallerico  2024 
Kiera Waroway Shea 2024 
Anny Yoo  2024 

Dalhousie University (3) 

Gary Cochrane 1980 
Sarah Gingrich 2004 
Payton Holliss 2016 

Université de Montréal (1) 

Caroline Morin  1996 

University of New Brunswick (1) 

Robert Wood 1995 

Osgoode Hall / York University (4) 

Clarke Barnes 1987 
Lori Bokenfohr 2014 LLM
Alina Kaiser 2021
Michael Wolpert 1989 

University of Ottawa (2) 

Shahd Al-Orfali 2020
Kaitlyn Wong 2022 

University of Saskatchewan (4) 

2009 
2021 
2004 

Arif Chowdhury 
Samuel Kalmakoff  
Allison Sears 
Scott Whitby 1993 



University of Toronto (3) 

Paul Blyschak 2008 LLM 
Steve Myles 2020 
Allison Sears 2018 LLM 

University of Victoria (1) 

Brenden Hunter 2006

Western University (1) 

Brad Schneider 2008

International Universities 

Bond University, Australia (1) 

Paul Blyschak  2006 

New York University (1) 

Vhari Storwick 2015 LLM 


